
9. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 03.08.2002

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,43 1,53 1,63 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,23 2,33 2,43 2,53 2,63 2,73 2,83 2,93 Leistung %

1 Widmann Dagmar 45 W55 Wiesbadener LV 2,40 o o o o o xxx 2,23 92,92

2 Herrmann Petra 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 o o o xo xo 2,93 91,56

3 Herrmann Darinka 88 W14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 o o xo o xo xxx 2,53 90,36

4 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,61 o o 3,13 86,79

5 Wagner Miriam 89 W13 LG Altenburger Land 2,82 o o o o xxx 2,43 86,17

6 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 o o o xxo xxx 2,73 75,83

7 Kunisch Judith 90 W12 LG Altenburger Land 2,60 o o o xxo xxx 1,93 74,23

8 Uhlig Anita 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 o xo o xo xxx 2,33 72,81

9 Uhlig Lysann 79 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 o o xxo xo xxx 2,43 67,50

10 Gorolova Lucie 86 WJB Sokol Opava 4,00 o o o xxo o xxo xo xxx 2,63 65,75

11 Bathow-Wilde Heide 68 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,51 xo 1,43 56,97

0 Reiß Melanie 86 WJB LG Altenburger Land xxx xo x ak 2,83 0

0 Hösel Kristin 88 W14 LV 90 Thum xxx ak xo o xo xo o o xxx ak 2,83 0

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,63 3,73 3,83 3,93 4,03 4,13 4,23 4,33 4,43 4,53 4,63 Leistung %

1 Widmann Dagmar 45 W55 Wiesbadener LV 2,40 2,23 92,92

2 Herrmann Petra 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 xxx 2,93 91,56

3 Herrmann Darinka 88 W14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 2,53 90,36

4 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,61 o o xxx 3,13 86,79

5 Wagner Miriam 89 W13 LG Altenburger Land 2,82 2,43 86,17

6 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 2,73 75,83

7 Kunisch Judith 90 W12 LG Altenburger Land 2,60 1,93 74,23

8 Uhlig Anita 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 2,33 72,81

9 Uhlig Lysann 79 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 2,43 67,50

10 Gorolova Lucie 86 WJB Sokol Opava 4,00 2,63 65,75

11 Bathow-Wilde Heide 68 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,51 1,43 56,97

0 Reiß Melanie 86 WJB LG Altenburger Land ak 2,83 0

0 Hösel Kristin 88 W14 LV 90 Thum ak 2,83 0



9. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 03.08.2002

Landes- Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,63 2,73 2,83 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,63 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,25 o 4,23 99,53

2 Löbel Eberhard 55 M45 TuS Jena 3,35 o xxo xo xxx 3,33 99,40

3 Wilde Marcus 91 M11 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,30 o o o xo xxo xxx 2,23 96,96

4 Balner Michal 82 M Sokol Opava 5,20 4,73 90,96

5 Vytisk Radek 86 MJB SSK Vitkovice 5,00 4,23 84,60

6 Kudlicka Jan 88 M14 Sokol Opava 4,00 o o o o o o xxx 3,33 83,25

7 Herrmann Matti 83 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 xo 4,23 80,57

8 Uhlig Robert 87 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 o xxo xo xxo xxx 3,03 66,45

9 Fleischer Chris 89 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,25 o o o xxx 2,03 62,46

9 Fritsche Ron 89 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,25 o o o xxx 2,03 62,46

11 Sobotka Roberto 84 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 o o o o o xxx 3,23 61,52

0 Christ Silvio 70 M30 TVL Freiberg 5,15 xxx 0 0,00

Landes- Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,73 3,83 3,93 4,03 4,13 4,23 4,33 4,53 4,73 4,83 4,93 5,03 5,13 5,23 5,33 5,43 5,53 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,25 o o xxo xo o xxx 4,23 99,53

2 Löbel Eberhard 55 M45 TuS Jena 3,35 3,33 99,40

3 Wilde Marcus 91 M11 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,30 2,23 96,96

4 Balner Michal 82 M Sokol Opava 5,20 o o o o xxx 4,73 90,96

5 Vytisk Radek 86 MJB SSK Vitkovice 5,00 xo o o xxx 4,23 84,60

6 Kudlicka Jan 88 M14 Sokol Opava 4,00 3,33 83,25

7 Herrmann Matti 83 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 o o o o xxx 4,23 80,57

8 Uhlig Robert 87 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 3,03 66,45

9 Fleischer Chris 89 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,25 2,03 62,46

9 Fritsche Ron 89 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,25 2,03 62,46

11 Sobotka Roberto 84 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 3,23 61,52

0 Christ Silvio 70 M30 TVL Freiberg 5,15 0 0,00



9. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 03.08.2002

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Widmann Dagmar 45 W55 Wiesbadener LV 2,40 2,23 92,92

2 Herrmann Petra 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 2,93 91,56

3 Herrmann Darinka 88 W14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,80 2,53 90,36

4 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,61 3,13 86,79

5 Wagner Miriam 89 W13 LG Altenburger Land 2,82 2,43 86,17

6 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 2,73 75,83

7 Kunisch Judith 90 W12 LG Altenburger Land 2,60 1,93 74,23

8 Uhlig Anita 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 2,33 72,81

9 Uhlig Lysann 79 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 2,43 67,50

10 Gorolova Lucie 86 WJB Sokol Opava 4,00 2,63 65,75

11 Bathow-Wilde Heide 68 W30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,51 1,43 56,97

0 Reiß Melanie 86 WJB LG Altenburger Land ak 2,83 0

0 Hösel Kristin 88 W14 LV 90 Thum ak 2,83 0

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,25 4,23 99,53

2 Löbel Eberhard 55 M45 TuS Jena 3,35 3,33 99,40

3 Wilde Marcus 91 M11 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,30 2,23 96,96

4 Balner Michal 82 M Sokol Opava 5,20 4,73 90,96

5 Vytisk Radek 86 MJB SSK Vitkovice 5,00 4,23 84,60

6 Kudlicka Jan 88 M14 Sokol Opava 4,00 3,33 83,25

7 Herrmann Matti 83 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 4,23 80,57

8 Uhlig Robert 87 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 3,03 66,45

9 Fleischer Chris 89 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,25 2,03 62,46

9 Fritsche Ron 89 M13 TVL Freiberg 3,25 2,03 62,46

11 Sobotka Roberto 84 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 3,23 61,52

0 Christ Silvio 70 M30 TVL Freiberg 5,15 0 0,00


